JET LABEL & TAPE
RIBBON PRICE LIST
JET LABEL & TAPE
RIBBON PRICE LIST
SATO - 410 Meter Length
(M4500, M8400, M8450, M8485S, CL608, CL612, CL408, CL412, M-4636, M-4638, M-4760, XL-400, XL-400, XL-410)
Updated: 11/26/09	 CDCSATO Ribbon Price List
Part Number Color Width
(inches)
Length
(feet)
Width
(mm)
Lenth
(meters)
Ink Side Roll/CTN Wt/CTN Price/Roll
1 Case Min
Price/Roll
4 Cases
Min
Price/Roll
10 Cases
Min
W137 PREMIUM PLUS WAX
C-SA038410 Black 1.50 1345 38.0 410 IN 36 17 $5.45 $4.60 $3.63
C-SA050410 Black 1.97 1345 50.0 410 IN 36 21 $7.15 $6.04 $4.77
C-SA057410 Black 2.24 1345 57.0 410 IN 36 23 $8.13 $6.86 $5.42
C-SA076410 Black 2.99 1345 76.0 410 IN 36 29 $10.85 $9.17 $7.24
C-SA110410 Black 4.33 1345 110.0 410 IN 24 27 $15.72 $13.28 $10.48
C-SA114410 Black 4.49 1345 114.0 410 IN 24 28
C-SA127410 Black 5.00 1345 127.0 410 IN 24 31 $18.16 $15.33 $12.11
C-SA152410 Black 5.98 1345 152.0 410 IN 24 36 $21.72 $18.34 $14.48
C-SA165410 Black 6.50 1345 165.0 410 IN 12 21 $23.60 $19.93 $15.74
C-SA220410 Black 8.66 1345 220.0 410 IN 12 29 $29.87 $25.23 $18.87
R316 Premium Specialty Resin
P-SA076410 Black 2.99 1345 76.0 410 IN 36 29 $30.98 $27.10 $23.23
P-SA110410 Black 4.33 1345 110.0 410 IN 24 27 $44.72 $39.12 $33.54